
15 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Causidis Marek 492 Salomon 1991 A 0:50:49,5

2. Semerád Martin 382 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:52:04,8 0:01:15,3

3. Věnsek Tomáš 428 MK Seitl / Štefko running team 1993 A 0:54:54,1 0:04:04,6

4. Skokan Dominik 388 Týnec 1994 A 0:55:46,9 0:04:57,4

5. Chrobák Radek 186 Salomon Czech 1988 A 0:56:20,6 0:05:31,1

6. Benbenek Jan 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:57:04,1 0:06:14,6

7. Pastor Patrik 273 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:57:42,0 0:06:52,5

8. Otevřel Vít 105 Columbia Montrail 1988 A 0:58:05,4 0:07:15,9

9. Filip Daniel 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 0:58:21,0 0:07:31,5

10. Škapa Marek 408 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:58:22,3 0:07:32,8

11. Drápala Milan 68 DaMi Backdoor 1988 A 0:58:35,8 0:07:46,3

12. Matejovič Daniel 305 Běž.cz 1993 A 0:58:38,8 0:07:49,3

13. Buba Michal 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:59:26,5 0:08:37,0

14. Pavelka Libor 339 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:00:12,5 0:09:23,0

15. Konvička Adam 260 Konvičky 1974 B 1:00:23,4 0:09:33,9

16. Bartošek Pavel 23 Hranice 1990 A 1:00:34,7 0:09:45,2

17. Varyš Michal 426 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 1:00:35,6 0:09:46,1

18. Záleský Stanislav 481 regioRUN 1987 A 1:00:47,2 0:09:57,7

19. Hanzlík Patrik 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:00:50,4 0:10:00,9

20. Mučka Jiří 318 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:01:17,1 0:10:27,6

21. Hanke David 102 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:01:26,0 0:10:36,5

22. Choleva Petr 384 Lítací jelen 1974 B 1:01:32,4 0:10:42,9

23. Josefus Petr 219 betri 1986 A 1:01:43,2 0:10:53,7

24. Nosek Miloslav 325 MK Seitl Ostrava / SK Hranice 1994 A 1:01:44,0 0:10:54,5

25. Pietrzyk Rostislav 36 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:01:56,4 0:11:06,9

26. Šindelek Dan 407 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:02:13,7 0:11:24,2

27. Hořínek Martin 141 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:16,7 0:11:27,2

28. Wawreczka David 438 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:02:20,4 0:11:30,9

29. Polášek Petr 346 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:03:09,4 0:12:19,9

30. Lukáš Matěj 302 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:03:31,7 0:12:42,2

31. Lach Tomáš 292 Anvil 1978 B 1:03:37,9 0:12:48,4

32. Hloušek Aleš 129 Ostrava - Poruba 1987 A 1:04:17,9 0:13:28,4

33. Tic Jan 414 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:04:21,7 0:13:32,2

34. Smolka Václav 215 Vřesina 1990 A 1:04:24,1 0:13:34,6

35. Kohut Alexandr 252 Dobratice 2000 A 1:04:26,2 0:13:36,7
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36. Kašná Markéta 234 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:04:37,6 0:13:48,1

37. Rebisz Marius 155 Raciborz 1971 C 1:05:22,6 0:14:33,1

38. Mazáčová Martina 309 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 H 1:05:25,1 0:14:35,6

39. Škrabánek Petr 410 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:05:48,8 0:14:59,3

40. Wala Petr 479 Regiorun Havířov 1971 C 1:06:23,2 0:15:33,7

41. Lička Martin 298 Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:34,0 0:15:44,5

42. Řezáč Martin 381 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:06:36,2 0:15:46,7

43. Kubica Tomáš 271 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1987 A 1:06:39,8 0:15:50,3

44. Kyjonka Štěpán 288 Orlová 2003 A 1:06:44,5 0:15:55,0

45. Pivoňka Denis 93 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1987 A 1:06:54,9 0:16:05,4

46. Kapcalová Natálie 229 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 F 1:07:04,0 0:16:14,5

47. Bauer Michal 25 Ostrava 1982 B 1:07:11,5 0:16:22,0

48. Papaj Tomáš 338 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:07:36,9 0:16:47,4

49. Weiss Karel 439 Opava,Eman Team 1988 A 1:07:52,0 0:17:02,5

50. Smelty Jiří 409 Actigo 1990 A 1:07:52,5 0:17:03,0

51. Žuk Martin 456 BDD 1987 A 1:08:00,8 0:17:11,3

52. Nevřala Michal 253 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:08:14,6 0:17:25,1

53. Slowioczek Roman 392 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:17,9 0:17:28,4

54. Jakeš Jiří 361 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1977 B 1:08:38,5 0:17:49,0

55. Artim Radek 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:08:50,5 0:18:01,0

56. Jašek Roman 201 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:08:52,8 0:18:03,3

57. Nikel Jan 324 Radvanice 1994 A 1:09:12,1 0:18:22,6

58. Matušek Zdeněk 500 Ostrava 1960 D 1:09:28,4 0:18:38,9

59. Janásek Aleš 190 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:10:03,3 0:19:13,8

60. Rabiecová Zuzana 358 PŘECI fyzio 1994 F 1:10:24,2 0:19:34,7

61. Kožušník Dalibor 266 DaMi Backdoor 1983 B 1:10:32,2 0:19:42,7

62. Damborský Petr 120 Ostrava 1988 A 1:10:39,8 0:19:50,3

63. Kazík Rostislav 459 Vel. Meziříčí 1984 A 1:10:41,9 0:19:52,4

64. Fára Josef 263 Opava 1996 A 1:10:43,3 0:19:53,8

65. Londa Jiří 300 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:10:43,7 0:19:54,2

66. Drastichová Magdaléna 73 Ostrava 1984 G 1:11:01,4 0:20:11,9

67. Marcol Jan 303 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:11:15,5 0:20:26,0

68. Collen Malcolm 154 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:11:20,8 0:20:31,3

69. Rosmanit Aleš 375 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:11:31,1 0:20:41,6

70. Wanderburg Tomáš 435 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 1:11:38,5 0:20:49,0

71. Beinhauerová Lenka 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 H 1:11:44,8 0:20:55,3

72. Míček Roman 484 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:11:46,7 0:20:57,2

73. Rabiec Jiří 357 PŘECI fyzio 1989 A 1:11:52,0 0:21:02,5

74. Běčák Zdeněk 26 Ostrava 1969 C 1:12:00,1 0:21:10,6
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75. Skrbel Martin 390 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:12:06,5 0:21:17,0

76. Siročák Petr 286 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:12:14,7 0:21:25,2

77. Kaňovský Ondřej 228 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:12:22,2 0:21:32,7

78. Groer Walter 478 Ostrava 1992 A 1:12:54,3 0:22:04,8

79. Ptáček Tomáš 356 Licking Unicorn II 1984 A 1:12:54,5 0:22:05,0

80. Hlavica Petr 127 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:13:04,6 0:22:15,1

81. Lippová Zuzana 299 Ostrava 1986 G 1:13:06,5 0:22:17,0

82. Brož Vlastimil 473 BK & Borci zdar! 1976 B 1:13:36,1 0:22:46,6

83. Kuchyňa Ondřej 279 Ostrava - Poruba 1983 B 1:13:39,2 0:22:49,7

84. Milfait Petr 312 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:13:46,8 0:22:57,3

85. Kondasová Iva 136 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 H 1:13:46,9 0:22:57,4

86. Jasinski Václav 200 Regiorun Havířov 1982 B 1:13:58,0 0:23:08,5

87. Rubeš Pavel 380 SK Černé plíce 1980 B 1:13:58,4 0:23:08,9

88. Bíbrlík David 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:14:10,1 0:23:20,6

89. Šangalová Andrea 403 Bohumín 1988 G 1:14:14,4 0:23:24,9

90. Kubečka Tomáš 270 Paskov 1972 C 1:14:14,9 0:23:25,4

91. Tomaszewiczová Eva 420 MK Seit Ostrava 1977 H 1:14:20,1 0:23:30,6

92. Lorková Aneta 301 Závada 2005 F 1:15:06,3 0:24:16,8

93. Ďurica Jiří 76 Havířov 1980 B 1:15:13,6 0:24:24,1

94. Jadrníček Petr 160 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:15:16,6 0:24:27,1

95. Bohatý Tomáš 347 Jump Sport 1959 D 1:15:17,1 0:24:27,6

96. Štencel Jiří 412 Fulnek 1963 D 1:15:24,9 0:24:35,4

97. Prejda Václav 355 Krnov 1996 A 1:15:31,9 0:24:42,4

98. Bystřičan Jiří 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:16:20,6 0:25:31,1

99. Tomaštík Petr 422 Bohumín 1969 C 1:16:29,4 0:25:39,9

100. Podaný Martin 345 ČBK/Rozběháme Kutnou Horu 1982 B 1:16:44,1 0:25:54,6

101. Najdková Ivana 90 Marlenka FM 1985 G 1:16:45,0 0:25:55,5

102. Frühauf Miroslav 81 Actigo 1984 A 1:16:46,9 0:25:57,4

103. Schaffartziková Tereza 383 Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:16:57,3 0:26:07,8

104. Chládek Josef 183 Sokol OB Žamberk 1959 D 1:17:01,1 0:26:11,6

105. Pospíšil Jan 349 Baška 1987 A 1:17:04,8 0:26:15,3

106. Pospíšil Petr 348 Opava 1994 A 1:17:07,8 0:26:18,3

107. Vyvial Martin 434 Paskov 1983 B 1:17:21,2 0:26:31,7

108. Zuzaňák Vilém 455 Ostrava - Poruba 1968 C 1:17:23,7 0:26:34,2

109. Galiová Inge 84 Stg Karviná 1980 G 1:17:24,1 0:26:34,6

110. Holub Radek 135 regioRUN 1982 B 1:17:30,1 0:26:40,6

111. Supík Lukáš 399 Český Těšín 1997 A 1:17:35,0 0:26:45,5

112. Křikava Rostislav 269 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:49,4 0:26:59,9

113. Kalwarová Alena 227 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 H 1:17:55,5 0:27:06,0
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114. Rinková Radka 364 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:18:04,8 0:27:15,3

115. Hlaváč Martin 109 Bolatice 1984 A 1:18:11,2 0:27:21,7

116. Pormann Tomáš 477 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:18:14,6 0:27:25,1

117. Richter Libor 359 Kateřinice 1962 D 1:18:24,6 0:27:35,1

118. Skibiński Roman 387 Třinec 1976 B 1:18:29,5 0:27:40,0

119. Hyršová Romana 177 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 G 1:18:31,4 0:27:41,9

120. Bálková Petra 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 H 1:18:58,0 0:28:08,5

121. Buba Aleš 245 Praha 1984 A 1:19:08,5 0:28:19,0

122. Bednaříková Karolína 29 Hlučínské běhy 1989 F 1:19:19,7 0:28:30,2

123. Pachtová Iva 353 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 H 1:19:31,3 0:28:41,8

124. Hula Radek 147 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:19:31,7 0:28:42,2

125. Cihlář Viktor 50 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:19:32,1 0:28:42,6

126. Lička Tomáš 296 Dark Side 1982 B 1:19:42,0 0:28:52,5

127. Staněk Vladimír 397 Ostrava 1963 D 1:20:12,8 0:29:23,3

128. Beran Jan 34 Vítkov 1971 C 1:20:41,3 0:29:51,8

129. Bytomský Petr 43 Bolatice 1984 A 1:20:42,7 0:29:53,2

130. Franek Jiří 198 Ostrava 1985 A 1:20:53,2 0:30:03,7

131. Dvořák Filip 77 Ostrava 1988 A 1:21:00,8 0:30:11,3

132. Lička Lukáš 295 Darkovičky 1985 A 1:21:03,1 0:30:13,6

133. Dedek Vladimír 61 BK Olbramice 1978 B 1:21:08,3 0:30:18,8

134. Bil Lukáš 38 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:21:12,2 0:30:22,7

135. Melecká Kateřina 310 Babylonbike Ludgeřovice 1984 G 1:21:33,0 0:30:43,5

136. Hrabuška Jaroslav 145 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:54,8 0:31:05,3

137. Wilhelm Petr 443 Slezský běžecký útok 1980 B 1:22:09,6 0:31:20,1

138. Vytisk Alfons 433 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:22:21,2 0:31:31,7

139. Zachodilová Alena 452 HORALKO team 1979 G 1:22:38,2 0:31:48,7

140. Zachodil Václav 448 HORALKO team 1966 C 1:22:39,1 0:31:49,6

141. Čížková Eva 56 Zbyslavice 1989 F 1:22:46,6 0:31:57,1

142. Rebisz Agnieszka 148 Eko-okna Runers 1973 H 1:22:56,2 0:32:06,7

143. Michalík Daniel 100 Ostrava 1984 A 1:23:19,5 0:32:30,0

144. Novosad Tomáš 203 Bobr 1977 B 1:23:19,7 0:32:30,2

145. Hrbáč Jiří 165 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 D 1:23:49,7 0:33:00,2

146. Važík Vojtěch 427 Darkovice 1986 A 1:24:18,4 0:33:28,9

147. Richter Jan 362 Chlebičov 1994 A 1:24:28,3 0:33:38,8

148. Hájovský Tomáš 161 Hlučín 1964 C 1:24:42,3 0:33:52,8

149. Bubová Kristýna 248 Praha 1987 G 1:24:51,3 0:34:01,8

150. Kolářová Zdeňka 259 Krnov 1973 H 1:24:56,3 0:34:06,8

151. Nováček Rostislav 326 Hrabová 1977 B 1:24:57,4 0:34:07,9

152. Giža Tomáš 92 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:25:04,4 0:34:14,9
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153. Dominik Lukáš 67 Fryčovice 2005 A 1:25:28,6 0:34:39,1

154. Kudelová Věra 275 Štramberk 1975 H 1:25:35,4 0:34:45,9

155. Drmola Jakub 74 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:26:00,9 0:35:11,4

156. Smola Josef 393 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:26:23,6 0:35:34,1

157. Smolková Simona 233 Ostrava 1993 F 1:26:34,9 0:35:45,4

158. Kryl Ondřej 268 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1980 B 1:26:35,4 0:35:45,9

159. Hellebrandová Dominika 119 Frýdek-Místek 1989 F 1:26:42,2 0:35:52,7

160. Hlavsa Martin 128 Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:00,8 0:36:11,3

161. Sobierajski Przemek 396 Racibórz 1973 C 1:27:05,0 0:36:15,5

162. Bestová Monika 483 Jistebník 1992 F 1:27:08,1 0:36:18,6

163. Bardaševský Lubomír 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1961 D 1:27:16,4 0:36:26,9

164. Lorek Ondřej 251 Markvartovice 1999 A 1:27:17,4 0:36:27,9

165. Hutin Jan 173 Ostrava - Dubina 1978 B 1:27:32,9 0:36:43,4

166. Janda Jan 458 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:27:45,8 0:36:56,3

167. Cihlář Pavel 51 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:28:01,7 0:37:12,2

168. Viktorini Vlastimil 429 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:04,1 0:37:14,6

169. Hojdyszová Lucie 131 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 G 1:28:37,6 0:37:48,1

170. Hauptmann Martin 113 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1982 B 1:29:26,8 0:38:37,3

171. Kubiciusová Zuzana 274 Karviná 1983 G 1:29:37,0 0:38:47,5

172. Kostka Daniel 265 Hlučín 1987 A 1:29:39,4 0:38:49,9

173. Frasier Andrea 80 Krnov 1982 G 1:29:43,4 0:38:53,9

174. Dančová Kateřina 59 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 H 1:32:47,2 0:41:57,7

175. Skřipcová Irena 391 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 1:33:27,7 0:42:38,2

176. Šardíková Denisa 465 Prešov (SK) 1986 G 1:33:33,8 0:42:44,3

177. Král Roman 297 SK Oceláci 1969 C 1:34:58,0 0:44:08,5

178. Okapalová Lenka 330 Krnov 1974 H 1:35:22,2 0:44:32,7

179. Dlabajová Alena 65 Krnov 1974 H 1:35:22,4 0:44:32,9

180. Juhaňáková Marie 221 Krnov 1978 H 1:35:22,6 0:44:33,1

181. Granečná Marcela 97 Milenky běhu 1979 G 1:36:45,8 0:45:56,3

182. Lokaj Martin 497 Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:36:46,0 0:45:56,5

183. Rinka Erich 363 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:39:20,0 0:48:30,5

184. Platzek Jiří 343 Hlučín 1964 C 1:42:35,0 0:51:45,5

185. Kramný Pavel 267 Ludgeřovice amatéři 1974 B 1:42:35,6 0:51:46,1

186. Volná Viktorie 276 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:46:43,1 0:55:53,6

187. Ščerbová Kamila 405 Milenky běhu 1975 H 1:51:47,3 1:00:57,8

188. Sobotková Šárka 211 Ostrava 1976 H 1:52:44,9 1:01:55,4
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Milan 58 Jof - X - Team 2007 M3 0:10:19,4

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 239 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M3 0:10:26,8 0:00:07,4

3. Mazáč Michal 308 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2010 M3 0:10:58,7 0:00:39,3

4. Ďurajková Vanessa 176 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 Ž3 0:11:31,6 0:01:12,2

5. Kašná Natálie Ester 232 SSK Vítkovice 2013 Ž3 0:11:59,1 0:01:39,7

6. Hartmanová Petra 110 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž3 0:12:39,5 0:02:20,1

7. Kijanica Pavel 246 Pstruží 1984 M3 0:12:58,6 0:02:39,2

8. Kollega Robin 287 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2012 M3 0:13:05,1 0:02:45,7

9. Hrejsemnou Pavel 202 Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:13:10,0 0:02:50,6

10. Giecková Kristina 89 Bohumín 1979 Ž3 0:13:10,8 0:02:51,4

11. Konvičková Marie 264 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Ž3 0:13:14,8 0:02:55,4

12. Tison Marcel 416 MT Fitness1 1974 M3 0:13:31,5 0:03:12,1

13. Tomaszewicz Sebastian 419 Ostrava 2005 M3 0:14:47,7 0:04:28,3

14. Kijanicová Marika 163 1992 Ž3 0:14:56,6 0:04:37,2

15. Kočí Markéta 249 Ostrava 1987 Ž3 0:15:19,9 0:05:00,5

16. Mísař Tomáš 316 Retard Run 99 1977 M3 0:15:22,6 0:05:03,2

17. Keclíková Michaela 235 Retard Run 99 1988 Ž3 0:15:55,2 0:05:35,8

18. Choleva Gabriel 401 Lítací jelen 2013 M3 0:16:04,2 0:05:44,8

19. Mazáč Martin 306 Ammazying team 1977 M3 0:16:06,2 0:05:46,8

20. Klenová Vlasta 184 Ludgeřovice 1991 Ž3 0:16:16,8 0:05:57,4

21. Jureček Ondřej 466 2015 M3 0:16:25,4 0:06:06,0

22. Nowaková Zuzka 327 Retard Run 99 1982 Ž3 0:16:26,9 0:06:07,5

23. Mrůzek Pavel 257 Horní Bludovice 1951 M3 0:16:28,7 0:06:09,3

24. Bilas David 262 Frýdek  1981 M3 0:16:30,6 0:06:11,2

25. Kozlová Jana 464 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž3 0:16:34,8 0:06:15,4

26. Pavelková Olga 225 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 Ž3 0:16:35,0 0:06:15,6

27. Mučková Tereza 320 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 Ž3 0:18:06,7 0:07:47,3

28. Pěntka Michal 277 TJ Ludgeřovice 1984 M3 0:18:26,3 0:08:06,9

29. Tomaszewiczová Lucie 213 Ostrava 2002 Ž3 0:18:26,6 0:08:07,2

30. Doubrava Jaroslav 230 Ostrava - Poruba 1950 M3 0:18:50,4 0:08:31,0

31. Oczková Ľubica 329 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1986 Ž3 0:19:01,0 0:08:41,6

32. Jurečková Jana 462 2015 Ž3 0:19:23,1 0:09:03,7

33. Mučková Kristýna 319 Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:19:42,1 0:09:22,7

34. Kurimčáková Nikol 284 Milenky běhu 1986 Ž3 0:20:45,2 0:10:25,8

35. Lokajová Kristýna 498 Ludgeřovice 2022 Ž3 0:21:31,8 0:11:12,4

36. Běhalová Hana 499 Ludgeřovice 1989 Ž3 0:21:31,9 0:11:12,5

37. Dvořáková Barbora 485 Žadeň 2014 Ž3 0:23:20,0 0:13:00,6
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38. Dvořáková Hana 495 Žabeň 1976 Ž3 0:23:20,4 0:13:01,0

39. Dudek Radim 496 Dobrá 1957 M3 0:23:20,5 0:13:01,1

40. Dvořáková Pavlína 486 Žabeň 2017 Ž3 0:23:21,8 0:13:02,4

41. Kuchařová Petra 278 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž3 0:24:16,8 0:13:57,4

42. Mazáč Jakub 307 BK Příbor 2008 M3 0:31:33,2 0:21:13,8
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Chodci

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 54 Nordic walking Olomouc 1986 CHM 1:48:13,1

2. Marek Petr 304 NW Bruntál 1963 CHM 1:51:15,2 0:03:02,1

3. Groš Štefan 482 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 CHM 1:54:23,1 0:06:10,0

4. Dlabaja Petr 63 Krnov 1968 CHM 1:56:09,4 0:07:56,3

5. Adamusová Marie 461 1981 CHŽ 2:01:06,1 0:12:53,0

6. Cíchová Jana 52 Zlín/SG.3 1972 CHŽ 2:01:45,6 0:13:32,5

7. Hudeczek Pavel 171 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 CHM 2:04:52,0 0:16:38,9

8. Jurečková Adéla 222 Markvartovice 2003 CHŽ 2:10:30,1 0:22:17,0

9. Navara Petr 323 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1945 CHM 2:11:34,1 0:23:21,0

10. Bednařík Jiří 28 NW Kopřivnice 1945 CHM 2:11:53,1 0:23:40,0

11. Mruzková Lucie 472 Darkovice 1983 CHŽ 2:12:42,6 0:24:29,5

12. Važíková Markéta 471 Darkovice 1987 CHŽ 2:12:42,7 0:24:29,6

13. Boháčová Lucie 491 Ludgeřovice 1977 CHŽ 2:12:49,8 0:24:36,7

14. Lalinská Petra 293 NW Kopřivnice 1979 CHŽ 2:14:47,7 0:26:34,6

15. Janoušek Marek 196 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 CHM 2:21:22,7 0:33:09,6

16. Skibińská Lenka 385 Třinec 1977 CHŽ 2:28:55,2 0:40:42,1

17. Skibiński Vítek 386 Třinec 2009 CHM 2:28:55,4 0:40:42,3

18. Hubičková Lucie 167 BnP 1983 CHŽ 2:35:17,3 0:47:04,2

19. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 432 BnP 1986 CHŽ 2:35:17,5 0:47:04,4

20. Milota Jakub 315 BnP 1989 CHM 2:35:56,2 0:47:43,1
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15 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Causidis Marek 492 Salomon 1991 A 0:50:49,5

2. Semerád Martin 382 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:52:04,8 0:01:15,3

3. Věnsek Tomáš 428 MK Seitl / Štefko running team 1993 A 0:54:54,1 0:04:04,6

4. Skokan Dominik 388 Týnec 1994 A 0:55:46,9 0:04:57,4

5. Chrobák Radek 186 Salomon Czech 1988 A 0:56:20,6 0:05:31,1

6. Benbenek Jan 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:57:04,1 0:06:14,6

7. Pastor Patrik 273 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:57:42,0 0:06:52,5

8. Otevřel Vít 105 Columbia Montrail 1988 A 0:58:05,4 0:07:15,9

9. Drápala Milan 68 DaMi Backdoor 1988 A 0:58:35,8 0:07:46,3

10. Matejovič Daniel 305 Běž.cz 1993 A 0:58:38,8 0:07:49,3

11. Bartošek Pavel 23 Hranice 1990 A 1:00:34,7 0:09:45,2

12. Záleský Stanislav 481 regioRUN 1987 A 1:00:47,2 0:09:57,7

13. Mučka Jiří 318 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:01:17,1 0:10:27,6

14. Josefus Petr 219 betri 1986 A 1:01:43,2 0:10:53,7

15. Nosek Miloslav 325 MK Seitl Ostrava / SK Hranice 1994 A 1:01:44,0 0:10:54,5

16. Hloušek Aleš 129 Ostrava - Poruba 1987 A 1:04:17,9 0:13:28,4

17. Smolka Václav 215 Vřesina 1990 A 1:04:24,1 0:13:34,6

18. Kohut Alexandr 252 Dobratice 2000 A 1:04:26,2 0:13:36,7

19. Kubica Tomáš 271 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1987 A 1:06:39,8 0:15:50,3

20. Kyjonka Štěpán 288 Orlová 2003 A 1:06:44,5 0:15:55,0

21. Pivoňka Denis 93 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1987 A 1:06:54,9 0:16:05,4

22. Papaj Tomáš 338 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:07:36,9 0:16:47,4

23. Weiss Karel 439 Opava,Eman Team 1988 A 1:07:52,0 0:17:02,5

24. Smelty Jiří 409 Actigo 1990 A 1:07:52,5 0:17:03,0

25. Žuk Martin 456 BDD 1987 A 1:08:00,8 0:17:11,3

26. Nikel Jan 324 Radvanice 1994 A 1:09:12,1 0:18:22,6

27. Damborský Petr 120 Ostrava 1988 A 1:10:39,8 0:19:50,3

28. Kazík Rostislav 459 Vel. Meziříčí 1984 A 1:10:41,9 0:19:52,4

29. Fára Josef 263 Opava 1996 A 1:10:43,3 0:19:53,8

30. Londa Jiří 300 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:10:43,7 0:19:54,2

31. Wanderburg Tomáš 435 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 A 1:11:38,5 0:20:49,0

32. Rabiec Jiří 357 PŘECI fyzio 1989 A 1:11:52,0 0:21:02,5

33. Groer Walter 478 Ostrava 1992 A 1:12:54,3 0:22:04,8

34. Ptáček Tomáš 356 Licking Unicorn II 1984 A 1:12:54,5 0:22:05,0

35. Prejda Václav 355 Krnov 1996 A 1:15:31,9 0:24:42,4

36. Frühauf Miroslav 81 Actigo 1984 A 1:16:46,9 0:25:57,4

37. Pospíšil Jan 349 Baška 1987 A 1:17:04,8 0:26:15,3
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38. Pospíšil Petr 348 Opava 1994 A 1:17:07,8 0:26:18,3

39. Supík Lukáš 399 Český Těšín 1997 A 1:17:35,0 0:26:45,5

40. Hlaváč Martin 109 Bolatice 1984 A 1:18:11,2 0:27:21,7

41. Buba Aleš 245 Praha 1984 A 1:19:08,5 0:28:19,0

42. Hula Radek 147 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:19:31,7 0:28:42,2

43. Bytomský Petr 43 Bolatice 1984 A 1:20:42,7 0:29:53,2

44. Franek Jiří 198 Ostrava 1985 A 1:20:53,2 0:30:03,7

45. Dvořák Filip 77 Ostrava 1988 A 1:21:00,8 0:30:11,3

46. Lička Lukáš 295 Darkovičky 1985 A 1:21:03,1 0:30:13,6

47. Michalík Daniel 100 Ostrava 1984 A 1:23:19,5 0:32:30,0

48. Važík Vojtěch 427 Darkovice 1986 A 1:24:18,4 0:33:28,9

49. Richter Jan 362 Chlebičov 1994 A 1:24:28,3 0:33:38,8

50. Dominik Lukáš 67 Fryčovice 2005 A 1:25:28,6 0:34:39,1

51. Drmola Jakub 74 Mikulovice 1995 A 1:26:00,9 0:35:11,4

52. Lorek Ondřej 251 Markvartovice 1999 A 1:27:17,4 0:36:27,9

53. Cihlář Pavel 51 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:28:01,7 0:37:12,2

54. Viktorini Vlastimil 429 Ostrava 1990 A 1:28:04,1 0:37:14,6

55. Kostka Daniel 265 Hlučín 1987 A 1:29:39,4 0:38:49,9

56. Lokaj Martin 497 Ludgeřovice 1987 A 1:36:46,0 0:45:56,5

15 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filip Daniel 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 B 0:58:21,0

2. Buba Michal 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:59:26,5 0:01:05,5

3. Pavelka Libor 339 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:00:12,5 0:01:51,5

4. Konvička Adam 260 Konvičky 1974 B 1:00:23,4 0:02:02,4

5. Varyš Michal 426 TEJA TEAM 1974 B 1:00:35,6 0:02:14,6

6. Hanzlík Patrik 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:00:50,4 0:02:29,4

7. Choleva Petr 384 Lítací jelen 1974 B 1:01:32,4 0:03:11,4

8. Pietrzyk Rostislav 36 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:01:56,4 0:03:35,4

9. Hořínek Martin 141 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:02:16,7 0:03:55,7

10. Wawreczka David 438 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:02:20,4 0:03:59,4

11. Polášek Petr 346 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:03:09,4 0:04:48,4

12. Lukáš Matěj 302 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:03:31,7 0:05:10,7

13. Lach Tomáš 292 Anvil 1978 B 1:03:37,9 0:05:16,9

14. Tic Jan 414 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:04:21,7 0:06:00,7

15. Řezáč Martin 381 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:06:36,2 0:08:15,2

16. Bauer Michal 25 Ostrava 1982 B 1:07:11,5 0:08:50,5

17. Nevřala Michal 253 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:08:14,6 0:09:53,6
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18. Jakeš Jiří 361 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1977 B 1:08:38,5 0:10:17,5

19. Kožušník Dalibor 266 DaMi Backdoor 1983 B 1:10:32,2 0:12:11,2

20. Marcol Jan 303 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:11:15,5 0:12:54,5

21. Skrbel Martin 390 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:12:06,5 0:13:45,5

22. Siročák Petr 286 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:12:14,7 0:13:53,7

23. Kaňovský Ondřej 228 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:12:22,2 0:14:01,2

24. Hlavica Petr 127 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:13:04,6 0:14:43,6

25. Brož Vlastimil 473 BK & Borci zdar! 1976 B 1:13:36,1 0:15:15,1

26. Kuchyňa Ondřej 279 Ostrava - Poruba 1983 B 1:13:39,2 0:15:18,2

27. Jasinski Václav 200 Regiorun Havířov 1982 B 1:13:58,0 0:15:37,0

28. Rubeš Pavel 380 SK Černé plíce 1980 B 1:13:58,4 0:15:37,4

29. Bíbrlík David 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:14:10,1 0:15:49,1

30. Ďurica Jiří 76 Havířov 1980 B 1:15:13,6 0:16:52,6

31. Podaný Martin 345 ČBK/Rozběháme Kutnou Horu 1982 B 1:16:44,1 0:18:23,1

32. Vyvial Martin 434 Paskov 1983 B 1:17:21,2 0:19:00,2

33. Holub Radek 135 regioRUN 1982 B 1:17:30,1 0:19:09,1

34. Skibiński Roman 387 Třinec 1976 B 1:18:29,5 0:20:08,5

35. Cihlář Viktor 50 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:19:32,1 0:21:11,1

36. Lička Tomáš 296 Dark Side 1982 B 1:19:42,0 0:21:21,0

37. Dedek Vladimír 61 BK Olbramice 1978 B 1:21:08,3 0:22:47,3

38. Bil Lukáš 38 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:21:12,2 0:22:51,2

39. Wilhelm Petr 443 Slezský běžecký útok 1980 B 1:22:09,6 0:23:48,6

40. Novosad Tomáš 203 Bobr 1977 B 1:23:19,7 0:24:58,7

41. Nováček Rostislav 326 Hrabová 1977 B 1:24:57,4 0:26:36,4

42. Giža Tomáš 92 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:25:04,4 0:26:43,4

43. Kryl Ondřej 268 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1980 B 1:26:35,4 0:28:14,4

44. Hlavsa Martin 128 Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:00,8 0:28:39,8

45. Hutin Jan 173 Ostrava - Dubina 1978 B 1:27:32,9 0:29:11,9

46. Hauptmann Martin 113 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1982 B 1:29:26,8 0:31:05,8

47. Kramný Pavel 267 Ludgeřovice amatéři 1974 B 1:42:35,6 0:44:14,6

15 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 408 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:58:22,3

2. Hanke David 102 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:01:26,0 0:03:03,7

3. Šindelek Dan 407 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:02:13,7 0:03:51,4

4. Rebisz Marius 155 Raciborz 1971 C 1:05:22,6 0:07:00,3

5. Wala Petr 479 Regiorun Havířov 1971 C 1:06:23,2 0:08:00,9

6. Lička Martin 298 Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:34,0 0:08:11,7
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7. Artim Radek 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:08:50,5 0:10:28,2

8. Jašek Roman 201 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:08:52,8 0:10:30,5

9. Janásek Aleš 190 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:10:03,3 0:11:41,0

10. Rosmanit Aleš 375 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:11:31,1 0:13:08,8

11. Míček Roman 484 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:11:46,7 0:13:24,4

12. Běčák Zdeněk 26 Ostrava 1969 C 1:12:00,1 0:13:37,8

13. Milfait Petr 312 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:13:46,8 0:15:24,5

14. Kubečka Tomáš 270 Paskov 1972 C 1:14:14,9 0:15:52,6

15. Bystřičan Jiří 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:16:20,6 0:17:58,3

16. Tomaštík Petr 422 Bohumín 1969 C 1:16:29,4 0:18:07,1

17. Zuzaňák Vilém 455 Ostrava - Poruba 1968 C 1:17:23,7 0:19:01,4

18. Křikava Rostislav 269 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:17:49,4 0:19:27,1

19. Pormann Tomáš 477 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:18:14,6 0:19:52,3

20. Beran Jan 34 Vítkov 1971 C 1:20:41,3 0:22:19,0

21. Zachodil Václav 448 HORALKO team 1966 C 1:22:39,1 0:24:16,8

22. Hájovský Tomáš 161 Hlučín 1964 C 1:24:42,3 0:26:20,0

23. Sobierajski Przemek 396 Racibórz 1973 C 1:27:05,0 0:28:42,7

24. Král Roman 297 SK Oceláci 1969 C 1:34:58,0 0:36:35,7

25. Platzek Jiří 343 Hlučín 1964 C 1:42:35,0 0:44:12,7

15 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 410 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:05:48,8

2. Slowioczek Roman 392 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:17,9 0:02:29,1

3. Matušek Zdeněk 500 Ostrava 1960 D 1:09:28,4 0:03:39,6

4. Collen Malcolm 154 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:11:20,8 0:05:32,0

5. Jadrníček Petr 160 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:15:16,6 0:09:27,8

6. Bohatý Tomáš 347 Jump Sport 1959 D 1:15:17,1 0:09:28,3

7. Štencel Jiří 412 Fulnek 1963 D 1:15:24,9 0:09:36,1

8. Chládek Josef 183 Sokol OB Žamberk 1959 D 1:17:01,1 0:11:12,3

9. Richter Libor 359 Kateřinice 1962 D 1:18:24,6 0:12:35,8

10. Staněk Vladimír 397 Ostrava 1963 D 1:20:12,8 0:14:24,0

11. Hrabuška Jaroslav 145 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:54,8 0:16:06,0

12. Hrbáč Jiří 165 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 D 1:23:49,7 0:18:00,9

13. Bardaševský Lubomír 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1961 D 1:27:16,4 0:21:27,6

14. Rinka Erich 363 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:39:20,0 0:33:31,2
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15 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 433 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:22:21,2

2. Smola Josef 393 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:26:23,6 0:04:02,4

3. Janda Jan 458 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:27:45,8 0:05:24,6

15 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kapcalová Natálie 229 BK Ludgeřovice 1990 F 1:07:04,0

2. Rabiecová Zuzana 358 PŘECI fyzio 1994 F 1:10:24,2 0:03:20,2

3. Lorková Aneta 301 Závada 2005 F 1:15:06,3 0:08:02,3

4. Schaffartziková Tereza 383 Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:16:57,3 0:09:53,3

5. Bednaříková Karolína 29 Hlučínské běhy 1989 F 1:19:19,7 0:12:15,7

6. Čížková Eva 56 Zbyslavice 1989 F 1:22:46,6 0:15:42,6

7. Smolková Simona 233 Ostrava 1993 F 1:26:34,9 0:19:30,9

8. Hellebrandová Dominika 119 Frýdek-Místek 1989 F 1:26:42,2 0:19:38,2

9. Bestová Monika 483 Jistebník 1992 F 1:27:08,1 0:20:04,1

10. Volná Viktorie 276 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 F 1:46:43,1 0:39:39,1

15 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 234 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:04:37,6

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 73 Ostrava 1984 G 1:11:01,4 0:06:23,8

3. Lippová Zuzana 299 Ostrava 1986 G 1:13:06,5 0:08:28,9

4. Šangalová Andrea 403 Bohumín 1988 G 1:14:14,4 0:09:36,8

5. Najdková Ivana 90 Marlenka FM 1985 G 1:16:45,0 0:12:07,4

6. Galiová Inge 84 Stg Karviná 1980 G 1:17:24,1 0:12:46,5

7. Rinková Radka 364 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:18:04,8 0:13:27,2

8. Hyršová Romana 177 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 G 1:18:31,4 0:13:53,8

9. Melecká Kateřina 310 Babylonbike Ludgeřovice 1984 G 1:21:33,0 0:16:55,4

10. Zachodilová Alena 452 HORALKO team 1979 G 1:22:38,2 0:18:00,6

11. Bubová Kristýna 248 Praha 1987 G 1:24:51,3 0:20:13,7

12. Hojdyszová Lucie 131 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 G 1:28:37,6 0:24:00,0

13. Kubiciusová Zuzana 274 Karviná 1983 G 1:29:37,0 0:24:59,4

14. Frasier Andrea 80 Krnov 1982 G 1:29:43,4 0:25:05,8

15. Skřipcová Irena 391 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 1:33:27,7 0:28:50,1

16. Šardíková Denisa 465 Prešov (SK) 1986 G 1:33:33,8 0:28:56,2

17. Granečná Marcela 97 Milenky běhu 1979 G 1:36:45,8 0:32:08,2
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15 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 309 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 H 1:05:25,1

2. Beinhauerová Lenka 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 H 1:11:44,8 0:06:19,7

3. Kondasová Iva 136 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 H 1:13:46,9 0:08:21,8

4. Tomaszewiczová Eva 420 MK Seit Ostrava 1977 H 1:14:20,1 0:08:55,0

5. Kalwarová Alena 227 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 H 1:17:55,5 0:12:30,4

6. Bálková Petra 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 H 1:18:58,0 0:13:32,9

7. Pachtová Iva 353 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 H 1:19:31,3 0:14:06,2

8. Rebisz Agnieszka 148 Eko-okna Runers 1973 H 1:22:56,2 0:17:31,1

9. Kolářová Zdeňka 259 Krnov 1973 H 1:24:56,3 0:19:31,2

10. Kudelová Věra 275 Štramberk 1975 H 1:25:35,4 0:20:10,3

11. Dančová Kateřina 59 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 H 1:32:47,2 0:27:22,1

12. Okapalová Lenka 330 Krnov 1974 H 1:35:22,2 0:29:57,1

13. Dlabajová Alena 65 Krnov 1974 H 1:35:22,4 0:29:57,3

14. Juhaňáková Marie 221 Krnov 1978 H 1:35:22,6 0:29:57,5

15. Ščerbová Kamila 405 Milenky běhu 1975 H 1:51:47,3 0:46:22,2

16. Sobotková Šárka 211 Ostrava 1976 H 1:52:44,9 0:47:19,8

3 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Milan 58 Jof - X - Team 2007 M3 0:10:19,4

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 239 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M3 0:10:26,8 0:00:07,4

3. Mazáč Michal 308 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2010 M3 0:10:58,7 0:00:39,3

4. Kijanica Pavel 246 Pstruží 1984 M3 0:12:58,6 0:02:39,2

5. Kollega Robin 287 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2012 M3 0:13:05,1 0:02:45,7

6. Hrejsemnou Pavel 202 Ludgeřovice 2009 M3 0:13:10,0 0:02:50,6

7. Tison Marcel 416 MT Fitness1 1974 M3 0:13:31,5 0:03:12,1

8. Tomaszewicz Sebastian 419 Ostrava 2005 M3 0:14:47,7 0:04:28,3

9. Mísař Tomáš 316 Retard Run 99 1977 M3 0:15:22,6 0:05:03,2

10. Choleva Gabriel 401 Lítací jelen 2013 M3 0:16:04,2 0:05:44,8

11. Mazáč Martin 306 Ammazying team 1977 M3 0:16:06,2 0:05:46,8

12. Jureček Ondřej 466 2015 M3 0:16:25,4 0:06:06,0

13. Mrůzek Pavel 257 Horní Bludovice 1951 M3 0:16:28,7 0:06:09,3

14. Bilas David 262 Frýdek  1981 M3 0:16:30,6 0:06:11,2

15. Pěntka Michal 277 TJ Ludgeřovice 1984 M3 0:18:26,3 0:08:06,9

16. Doubrava Jaroslav 230 Ostrava - Poruba 1950 M3 0:18:50,4 0:08:31,0

17. Dudek Radim 496 Dobrá 1957 M3 0:23:20,5 0:13:01,1

18. Mazáč Jakub 307 BK Příbor 2008 M3 0:31:33,2 0:21:13,8
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3 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ďurajková Vanessa 176 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 Ž3 0:11:31,6

2. Kašná Natálie Ester 232 SSK Vítkovice 2013 Ž3 0:11:59,1 0:00:27,5

3. Hartmanová Petra 110 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž3 0:12:39,5 0:01:07,9

4. Giecková Kristina 89 Bohumín 1979 Ž3 0:13:10,8 0:01:39,2

5. Konvičková Marie 264 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Ž3 0:13:14,8 0:01:43,2

6. Kijanicová Marika 163 1992 Ž3 0:14:56,6 0:03:25,0

7. Kočí Markéta 249 Ostrava 1987 Ž3 0:15:19,9 0:03:48,3

8. Keclíková Michaela 235 Retard Run 99 1988 Ž3 0:15:55,2 0:04:23,6

9. Klenová Vlasta 184 Ludgeřovice 1991 Ž3 0:16:16,8 0:04:45,2

10. Nowaková Zuzka 327 Retard Run 99 1982 Ž3 0:16:26,9 0:04:55,3

11. Kozlová Jana 464 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž3 0:16:34,8 0:05:03,2

12. Pavelková Olga 225 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 Ž3 0:16:35,0 0:05:03,4

13. Mučková Tereza 320 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 Ž3 0:18:06,7 0:06:35,1

14. Tomaszewiczová Lucie 213 Ostrava 2002 Ž3 0:18:26,6 0:06:55,0

15. Oczková Ľubica 329 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1986 Ž3 0:19:01,0 0:07:29,4

16. Jurečková Jana 462 2015 Ž3 0:19:23,1 0:07:51,5

17. Mučková Kristýna 319 Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž3 0:19:42,1 0:08:10,5

18. Kurimčáková Nikol 284 Milenky běhu 1986 Ž3 0:20:45,2 0:09:13,6

19. Lokajová Kristýna 498 Ludgeřovice 2022 Ž3 0:21:31,8 0:10:00,2

20. Běhalová Hana 499 Ludgeřovice 1989 Ž3 0:21:31,9 0:10:00,3

21. Dvořáková Barbora 485 Žadeň 2014 Ž3 0:23:20,0 0:11:48,4

22. Dvořáková Hana 495 Žabeň 1976 Ž3 0:23:20,4 0:11:48,8

23. Dvořáková Pavlína 486 Žabeň 2017 Ž3 0:23:21,8 0:11:50,2

24. Kuchařová Petra 278 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž3 0:24:16,8 0:12:45,2
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Chodci - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 54 Nordic walking Olomouc 1986 CHM 1:48:13,1

2. Marek Petr 304 NW Bruntál 1963 CHM 1:51:15,2 0:03:02,1

3. Groš Štefan 482 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 CHM 1:54:23,1 0:06:10,0

4. Dlabaja Petr 63 Krnov 1968 CHM 1:56:09,4 0:07:56,3

5. Hudeczek Pavel 171 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 CHM 2:04:52,0 0:16:38,9

6. Navara Petr 323 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1945 CHM 2:11:34,1 0:23:21,0

7. Bednařík Jiří 28 NW Kopřivnice 1945 CHM 2:11:53,1 0:23:40,0

8. Janoušek Marek 196 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 CHM 2:21:22,7 0:33:09,6

9. Skibiński Vítek 386 Třinec 2009 CHM 2:28:55,4 0:40:42,3

10. Milota Jakub 315 BnP 1989 CHM 2:35:56,2 0:47:43,1

Chodci - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Adamusová Marie 461 1981 CHŽ 2:01:06,1

2. Cíchová Jana 52 Zlín/SG.3 1972 CHŽ 2:01:45,6 0:00:39,5

3. Jurečková Adéla 222 Markvartovice 2003 CHŽ 2:10:30,1 0:09:24,0

4. Mruzková Lucie 472 Darkovice 1983 CHŽ 2:12:42,6 0:11:36,5

5. Važíková Markéta 471 Darkovice 1987 CHŽ 2:12:42,7 0:11:36,6

6. Boháčová Lucie 491 Ludgeřovice 1977 CHŽ 2:12:49,8 0:11:43,7

7. Lalinská Petra 293 NW Kopřivnice 1979 CHŽ 2:14:47,7 0:13:41,6

8. Skibińská Lenka 385 Třinec 1977 CHŽ 2:28:55,2 0:27:49,1

9. Hubičková Lucie 167 BnP 1983 CHŽ 2:35:17,3 0:34:11,2

10. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 432 BnP 1986 CHŽ 2:35:17,5 0:34:11,4
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